National Staff

National Farm to School Network staff coordinate network activities
at the national level, engaging Core and Supporting Partners at the
state and local level to institutionalize the farm to school and farm
to early care and education (ECE) movement.

NATIONAL

FARM io SCHOOL

NETWORK

Jessica Gudmundson

Senior Director,
Finance & Operations

jessica@farmtoschool.org

Tracey Starkovich
Operations & Events
Manager
tracey@farmtoschool.org

EXECUTIVE

Anupama Joshi

Executive Director
anupama@farmtoschool.org

Guiding strategic
planning, monitoring &
implementation of
organizational priorities &

..... . %, alignment with mission
- and core values

FINANCE &
OPERATIONS

Implementing and
streamlining financial
systems, operations and
human resources to

support our work P WHO TO
R ’ CONTACT

Most questions and inquiries
can be directed to the
relevant staff. Not sure who
to contact? Don't worry!
. Email info@farmtoschool.org,

and we'll point you in the
COMMUNICATIONS

right direction.
Growing awareness by
sharing farm to school

Anna Mullen

Communications Manager
anna@farmtoschool.org

:  and ECE stories through
...... % national outreachand
*, ~mediaengagement

=

Elizabeth Esparza

Communications Intern
communications@
farmtoschool.org

DEVELOPMENT

Supporting a diversified
fundraising portfolio to

strengthen our work

Anupama Joshi

Executive Director
anupama@farmtoschool.org

FELLOWS, INTERNS & CONTRACTORS
In addition to our full time national staff, we also work with a variety of fellows, interns and contractors to support research, evaluation,

website maintenance and resource development.

farmtoschool.org

National Farm to

y Gl School Network

PROGRAMS

Engaging partners and
stakeholders to grow and
institutionalize farm to

school and ECE
nationwide

POLICY

% policy change nationwide

@farmtoschool

Helen Dombalis

Senior Director,
Programs & Policy
helen@farmtoschool.org

Lacy Stephens
Program Manager /
Farm to ECE

lacy@farmtoschool.org

Alena Paisano
Program Manager /
Native Communities

alena@farmtoschool.org

Working on national policy
advocacyin D.C. and
supporting state and local

Helen Dombalis

Senior Director,
Programs & Policy
helen@farmtoschool.org

info@farmtoschool.org




